Where To
Download
Furuno Fa100
Ais User Manual
Furuno Fa100
Ais User
Manual
Ocean News &

000-192-102-* 1 For
Inland AIS users
Name Type Code no.
Qty Remarks. 1-1 1.
MOUNTING
Installation Manual
CLASS A AIS Model
FA-170 - Furuno
FURUNO FA-170
SPECIFICATIONS OF U-
AIS TRANSPONDER
FA-170
TRANSPONDER UNIT
Page 34/36
Where To
Download
Furuno Fa100
Ais User Manual
TX/RX frequency
156.025 MHz to
162.025 MHz Class of
emission F1D, F2B
Output power 1 W or
12.5 W selectable
Impedance 50 ohms
DSC receiver CH70
fixed, 156.525 MHz
Bandwidth 25 kHz...